
 
 
 

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2016-2017 

 
8th Grade Chicken BBQ/Ice Cream Social   Sunday, August 14  
      
FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS KR-8    Wednesday, August  17 
First Day for Academy of Angels     Tuesday, August  23 
 
Grades 1 – 4 Meet the Teacher    Tuesday, August 23 
Grades 5 – 8 Meet the Teacher    Wednesday, August 24 
 
Labor Day – NO SCHOOL      Friday, September 2  

and Monday, September 5 
 
Resume classes      Tuesday, September 6 
 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL    Thursday, September 29 
 
Parent Teacher Conferences 2:45 – 8:15   Thursday, November 3 
 
Parent Teacher Conferences 2:45 – 8:15   Wednesday, November 9 
 
Confirmation      Sunday, November 13 – 2:00 p.m. 
 
Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL     Monday, November 21 – Friday, November 25 
 
Classes resume      Monday, November 28 
 

Last Day of classes      Tuesday, December 20 
Talent Show & Luminary Mass 
 
Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL    Wednesday, December 21, 2016 – Tuesday, January 3, 2017 
    
Classes resume      Wednesday, January 4 
 
Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL    Monday, January 16 
       

Catholic Schools Week     Sunday, January 29 – Friday, February 3 
 
Spaghetti Dinner/International Day    Sunday, January 29  
 
Bakery Bingo      Friday, February 24 
     
President’s Day - NO SCHOOL     Monday, February 20 
 
Sign Up Sunday/Science Fair/Book Fair    Sunday, March 12 
 
Spring Break – NO SCHOOL     Monday, April 10 – Friday, April 14 
 
Classes resume      Monday, April 17 
 
First Communion      Sunday, May 7 – 2:00 p.m. 
 
Volunteer Appreciation     Friday, May 5 
 
May Crowning/Living Rosary     Friday, May 12     
 
8th Grade Class Trip      Monday, May 15 – Thursday, May 18 
 

Last Day for Academy of Angels    Friday, May 19 
 
Last Day of Classes for All Day KR - 8    Thursday, May 25  
      
Graduation      Thursday, May 25, 2017 - 7 p.m.     
   
Clerical Day for Teachers     Friday, May 26, 2017 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Revised 5/12/2016 Parents  

Two Hour Delays: 
 

Friday, Sept 30, 2016 
Thur., Dec 1, 2016 
Mon., Jan 9, 2017 

Quarter 1: 8/17/16-10/19/16 
Quarter 2: 10/20/16-1/6/17 
Quarter 3: 1/9/17-3/15/17 

Quarter 4: 3/16/17-5/25/17 



 

  


